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
businesses and high traffic.

Asking: 200,000

1.5 ACRE LAKE FRONT
2940 W. Erie Ave. Lorain

1844 sq. ft. Lakefront Colonial on
1.5 acres with a wonderful view of
.o Lake Erie. 3 bedrooms, 1.5 baths.

8 Ample kitchen Custom woodwork.
Hardwood flooring under most of the
carpeting. Many bowed windows add
=8 10 this homes charm. Office/den with
a unique wall of shelves.

Asking: 269,900

AMHERST RANCH
566 Shadylawn Dr. Amherst

.+ 4| Ranch style living at its finest. Located in a highly
.4 sought after area of Amherst. Quiet street with
BBl lovely large yards. Walking distance to down

town stores, restaurants and movie house. Wood

burning fireplace in the spacious living room.

Generous closets in the bedrooms, hardwood

] under some of the carpets. 11x11 dining area in

the kitchen. Full walk up attic, could be finished

in to a fourth bedroom and more. 11x12 enclosed
patio looking on to the large back yard. Full

- | basement. A Burt Witte built home.

Asking: 150,000

JUST WHAT YOU HAVE BEEN
LOOKING FOR!
5523 Martin Ave. Vermilion

*| Spacious and well-cared for brick ranch
.| within ~ walking distance to Historic
&| Downtown Vermilion. Minutes away from
[-90. This home has 3 bedrooms and 2 full
baths. Beautifully refinished hardwood floors
throughout. Updated oak kitchen as well as a
den w/brick faced gas fireplace. Screened in
7 x 19 porch. First floor laundry area plus a
laundry hook-up in the very clean basement
that has been waterproofed with a warranty
that will transfer with the sale of this home.

Asking: 139,900

3.0 ACRE LAKE FRONT LOT!
W. Erie Ave. Lorain

3.19 Acres provides for a breathtaking
lakefront home site. Spectacular lake
view and awesome sunsets. Lot can be
divided into two lots and can go multi-
™ family. Access stairs leads to a lower
level boardwalk, break wall and beach.
Location provides for easy access to 1-90
and the Ohio Turnpike.

Asking: 449,888

1.38 ACRES!
4441 COLORADO AVE
SHEFFIELD VILLAGE

%l Here it is, a Sheffield Village Colonial on 1.38

Acre with an meandering stocked 26’ deep
pond, a serene sight to see. Large deck and
above ground pool. Updated oak kitchen,
1 furnace and A/C 2009, newer roof. 4 car
garage, one 22x22 and the other 22x24 both
attached. insulated well with an gas budget
of 42/mo. Finished 27x13 Recreation room
in the basement.

Asking: °149,900
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Russ Dickerhoff

40 Years Full Time Realtor S

2271 Cooper Foster Park Road AR (L BRI U
CLEVELAND BROWNS

6164 Goldenrod Lane Lorain 5500 Martin Ave V;rmilion 660 Tenney Ave Amherst

Oh My...Perfection plus on this 3 Bdrm 2.1 Bath Colonial Seller says Sell this 4 Bedroom 2 Bath 2113 Sq Ft Split Level Home Sellers are Entertaining Offers on this 3 Bedroom Century Home located close
Home in Deerfield Estates. Full Bsmt with finished Family Rm. nestled on 2 city lots (78 x 246). Close to Main roads, Schools, to downtown Amherst. Its an historic Colonial Home waiting for your Treasured
Morning Sun Room. Dream Kitchen with Stainless Steel Downtown. All Brick Family Home. Knotty Pine Paneling. Hardwood _Antiques. Front Porch Charm with Windows. Parlor, Living Room, Formal
Appliances and Island. Great Rm. for Family Entertainment. Floors. Cute Kitchen with most Appliances staying. Sun Porch. Relaxing | Dining Room and Kitchen with Appliances make up the main floor. 3 Generous
Laundry 2nd Floor. Master Suite with Private Bath, Walk in Great Rm and Family Rm both with fireplaces. Gas Heat. Central Air. Size Bedrooms Up. Pocket Doors. Carpeting. Natural Woodwork. Basement.
Closet. Stamp Back Yard Patio. Amherst Schools. You will love the wooded back yard. Price lowered $21K. Garage. Central Air. Gas Heat. Call Russ for your private showing. Great Price.

Call Russ 320-7777 for a showing today. Bring your best offer. Call Russ 320-7777 for details. Good Solid House. Call today 320-7777.

' E
— E .l.-—l. il
752-754 Decatur Street Vermilion 119 Columbia Avenue Elyria 6975 Bradywine Road Parma Heights
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